
 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. PANJABRAO DESHMUKH KRISHI VIDYAPEETH,  
PO: KRISHINAGAR, AKOLA - 444 104 (M.S.) 

================================================================== 

No. ADFC/Joint Agresco/        /2016             Date: 28.4.2016 

 

TENDER NOTICE  

 

TENDER NOTICE FOR PROVIDING CATERING SERVICES FOR THE VVIPs, VIPs 

PARTICIPANTS AND DELEGATES DURING JOINT AGRICULTURE RESEARCH & 

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE -2016 (Joint Agresco-2-016) SCHEDULED ON MAY 28 TO 30, 2016 

AT, DR.P.D.K.V., AKOLA.  

 

Separate sealed tenders are invited from the intending caterer’s for providing Catering 

Services for the VVIPs , VIPs , participants and delegates during  Joint Agresco -2016 

scheduled on May 28 to 30, 2016 at University Head Quarter, Dr.P.D.K.V., Akola  

Tender-I Tender for VVIPs and VIPs and Vice chancellors dinner on 28
th

 May,2016 

Tender-II  Tender for participants and delegates on 27
th

, 29
th

 and 30
th

,May2016 

 The tender forms will be available on University Website http:// www.pdkv.ac.in which shall 

be downloaded by interested tenderer. No tender form will be sold in cash by University 

 1. The tender form must be  duly completed in all respect in one sealed envelope with 

 endorsement “JOINT AGRICULTURE RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 

COMMITTEE -2016 AT DR.P.D.K.V., AKOLA ” (Tender –I / Tender-II), should reach to 

this office on or before 16/05/2016  up to 15.00 hrs. A demand draft of 

nationalized/scheduled bank of Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two thousand only) as a cost per tender 

form and Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten thousand only) as Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) per 

tender both drawn in favor of Assistant Registrar, College of Forestry , Dr. PDKV, Akola 

should be enclosed with the tender form. The tender shall be opened on 16/05/2016   at 16.00 

hours in the office of the Associate Dean, College of Forestry, Dr. P.D.K.V., Akola. 

 2. Separate tender form should be filled by the intending tenderer for Tender –I and 

Tender-II 

3. The right to accept or reject whole or part of the tender or all tenders without 

assigning any reason thereof is reserved by the University.  

 

      Convener  

Boarding Committee 

Joint Agresco 2016 

College of Forestry,            

 Dr.P.D.K.V, Akola 


